
マカデミアナッツクラストキャッチオブザデー

마카다미아 넛 크러스티드 캐치 오브 더 데이

고객 주의 사항 : 날고기나 조리가 덜 된 고기, 가금류, 해물, 조개류 또는 

달걀을 드실 경우 음식과 관련된 질병의 위험이 높아질 수 있습니다.

消費者勧告:⾮加熱の⽜⾁、豚⾁、⿃⾁、シーフード、⾙類や卵の

摂取は、⾷品媒介性疾患のリスクが⾼まることがあります。

15% 서비스료가 계산서에 추가됩니다. 料⾦にサービス料15%が加算されます。

SERVED FROM 11 AM -5 PM DAILY

$13.95

$17.50

$18.95

$19.95

$19.50

Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

MACADAMIA NUT CRUSTED
CATCH OF THE DAY

A TRIO OF SLIDERS 
トリオ オブ スライダー 

슬라이더 트리오 

A 15% service charge will be added to your bill

SAUTEED MUSHROOM CHICKEN MARSALA 
ソテーマッシュルームチキンマサラ 

볶은 버섯 치킨 마살라 

TUNA POKE WON TON TACOS     
ツナポキワンタンタコス  
투나 포키 완탄 타코   

구운 빨간 파프리카 소스

ロースト⾚ピーマンソース

Roasted Red Bell Pepper Sauce

SEA FOOD KARE KARE 
Peanut Sauce 

シーフードカレカレ 
ピーナッツソース 
씨푸드 카레 카레 

땅콩 소스 


